
NPOIDS CLUB NOM PLACE N° TAB POINTS
-27 PETITES ROCHES LAMI HUGO 1 T1 30
-27 GUC-JCG GUERMONPREZ TRISTAN 2 T1 25
-27 ESTRABLIN JC VANEL ARMAND 3 T1 20
-27 GUC-JCG MOUTON BORIS 3 T1 20
-27 AL.GRESIVAUDAN LAVIGNE AXEL 5 T1 10
-27 MEYLAN JUDOKAN ASTIER JULIEN 5 T1 10
-27 BELLEDONNE JC GUNARATNAM THEO 7 T1 5
-27 REAUMONT ROY LOICK 7 T1 5
-30 SASSENAGE JC GUEYDAN ROMAIN 1 T1 30
-30 CHARAVINES JC MONIN LORIS 2 T1 25
-30 CROLLES JC PERRIER BAPTISTE 3 T1 20
-30 VILLARD BONNOT BALMET FLORIAN 3 T1 20
-30 ESSM KODOKAN BOUDIA RYAN 5 T1 10
-30 JC MORESTEL ADOURKANE MARWAN 5 T1 10
-30 AL.GRESIVAUDAN DAHMAZI ILYAN 7 T1 5
-30 BARBARIANS JC TERRADOT JEAN BAPTIS 7 T1 5
-30 PONT EVEQUE JC ROUSSET TANGUY 1 T2 30
-30 ESSM KODOKAN MALLINJOUD MATTEO 2 T2 25
-30 VERCORS JUDO TEYSSIER PIERRE 3 T2 20
-30 DOMENE JC REBEYROL MATHEO 3 T2 20
-30 JC MORESTEL GENDRON ROBIN 5 T2 10
-30 CHARAVINES JC BRESSY VIRGIL 5 T2 10
-30 AL.GRESIVAUDAN QUINTANA ALEXANDRE 7 T2 5
-30 JC DOMARIN BEN MARZOUG AHMED 7 T2 5
-34 ESTRABLIN JC ROCHE LILIAN 1 T1 30
-34 AS MISTRAL DRAC PORTIER BOUVEROT AUR 2 T1 25
-34 GUC-JCG TOFFIN LOUIS 3 T1 20
-34 NICOLAS VERMELL MARSIGLI DYLAN 3 T1 20
-34 CHARAVINES JC COLLIN MAXENCE 5 T1 10
-34 AOSTE JUDO COLIN ADRIEN 5 T1 10
-34 AL ECHIROLLES PAILLIER YANN 7 T1 5
-34 VIENNE JC DJOUIRIA MAIDINE 7 T1 5
-34 COTOIS JC BERNARD BRET TIMOTHE 1 T2 30
-34 BARBARIANS JC BEQUET LOUCA 2 T2 25
-34 BARBARIANS JC MARTIN GARIN LEO 3 T2 20
-34 NORD ISERE JC AYGALIN MAXENCE 3 T2 20
-34 GONCELIN JUDO CHABOUD VELLE TIMO 5 T2 10
-34 VINAY AM PICON FELIX 5 T2 10
-34 PONT EVEQUE JC CRETAL KELYAN 7 T2 5
-34 AS MISTRAL DRAC ALOFS MATHIAS 7 T2 5
-34 PONT EVEQUE JC EESES BRICE 1 T3 30
-34 GIERES JC BEN HAMOUDA ENES 2 T3 25
-34 BARBARIANS JC DRIUTTI ETIENNE 3 T3 20
-34 CREMOLAN JC COMAS ESTEBAN 3 T3 20
-34 DOJO CLAIXOIS SAURY AMAEL 5 T3 10
-34 JC DOMARIN LAMARSALLE LOUIS 5 T3 10
-34 AL.GRESIVAUDAN DELAIR LOYS 7 T3 5
-34 VILLARD BONNOT GRANDGUILLOTTE ROMAI 7 T3 5
-34 JC DOMARIN MOURET NOAH 1 T4 30
-34 SASSENAGE JC PELLEGRINO ANTHONY 2 T4 25
-34 AS MISTRAL DRAC NDONG IBRAHIMA 3 T4 20
-34 CROLLES JC DUBUS GUILLAUME 3 T4 20
-34 ESSM KODOKAN ABDALI AMINE 5 T4 10
-34 GIERES JC BOURGEAUD VIVIEN 5 T4 10
-34 KJC VOIRON MANGUIN THOMAS 7 T4 5
-34 BARBARIANS JC THEVENON AYMERIC 7 T4 5
-38 AL.GRESIVAUDAN RAMBAUD RAFFINET MEL 1 T1 30
-38 GUC-JCG MOULY GABRIEL 2 T1 25
-38 BARBARIANS JC HIRST GABRIEL 3 T1 20
-38 ESTRABLIN JC SERVANIN MATHIS 3 T1 20
-38 VIENNE JC DUSOLLIER BAPTISTE 5 T1 10
-38 BELLEDONNE JC FORT NICOLAS 5 T1 10
-38 MEYLAN JUDOKAN MORANT LECONTE GABRI 7 T1 5
-38 DOJO GRENOBLOIS FIN HASINA 7 T1 5
-38 MOIRANS JUDO CHARPENNE LUCAS 1 T2 30
-38 AL.GRESIVAUDAN ROMANET TOM 2 T2 25
-38 AL.GRESIVAUDAN BOSSET EDOUARD 3 T2 20
-38 DOMENE JC TOUSSAINT ANTOINE 3 T2 20
-38 SEYSSINET JUDO CORPET AUGUSTIN 5 T2 10
-38 RIVES JC LIMA STANISLAS 5 T2 10
-38 BIVIERS OJ GIRAULT MATHIS 7 T2 5
-38 GUC-JCG BENISTAND-HECTOR NAT 7 T2 5
-38 AS MISTRAL DRAC NDONG DAOUDA 1 T3 30
-38 AL.GRESIVAUDAN CLARET HUGO 2 T3 25
-38 CHARAVINES JC LAURENT DORYAN 3 T3 20
-38 RIVES JC ODDOU MATHIEU 3 T3 20
-38 BARBARIANS JC MARTIN HUGO 5 T3 10
-38 ESSM KODOKAN ALI JAMIL 5 T3 10
-38 MOIRANS JUDO DA SILVA ALEXY 7 T3 5
-38 VILLARD DE LANS SURLE MATTHIEU 7 T3 5
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-38 KJC VOIRON LHADARI RAYAN 1 T4 30
-38 AL.GRESIVAUDAN OSTIAN LUC 2 T4 25
-38 EYBENS JC MAZZUCOTELLI PIERRE 3 T4 20
-38 CHARAVINES JC LEMAIRE MAXIME 3 T4 20
-38 MOIRANS JUDO DRUCKE ALOIS 5 T4 10
-38 GUC-JCG FESSLER ACHILLE 5 T4 10
-38 TRIEVES JUDO SURRE AYMERIC 7 T4 5
-38 ESTRABLIN JC BLACHIER BAPTISTE 7 T4 5
-38 AL.GRESIVAUDAN PARIS GAEL 1 T5 30
-38 ESTRABLIN JC GALVANE VALENTIN 2 T5 25
-38 BELLEDONNE JC CHAVY VICTOR 3 T5 20
-38 FROGES JUDO CAUVET ANATOLE 3 T5 20
-38 BARBARIANS JC DUCHENE EWAN 5 T5 10
-38 SEYSSINET JUDO BAUDUCCO MATHIEU 5 T5 10
-38 MOIRANS JUDO MOUTIN ENZO 7 T5 5
-38 MEYLAN JUDOKAN GUDEFIN THOMAS 7 T5 5
-42 CREMOLAN JC CHALEARD LILIAN 1 T1 30
-42 CHAMAGNIEU JUDO GRAS ALLAN 2 T1 25
-42 GONCELIN JUDO ELEZI--CANNAFERINA A 3 T1 20
-42 CROLLES JC NUSSELEIN GREGOIRE 3 T1 20
-42 AL ECHIROLLES DELLI YAKINE 5 T1 10
-42 AL.GRESIVAUDAN TOURAINE LOIC 5 T1 10
-42 JC DOMARIN ASLANYAN MATTHIAS 7 T1 5
-42 ESSM KODOKAN SUBILEAU GALAAD 7 T1 5
-42 ESTRABLIN JC WOJTAL AXEL 1 T2 30
-42 GUC-JCG CUBAT HUGO 2 T2 25
-42 DOMENE JC MARTIN LUCAS 3 T2 20
-42 FROGES JUDO VALENTE FRANCOIS 3 T2 20
-42 VIENNE JC HUGNY IANNYS 5 T2 10
-42 JC DOMARIN FERRAND EDGAR 5 T2 10
-42 AL.GRESIVAUDAN BONVIN REMI 7 T2 5
-42 CREMOLAN JC PRUD HOMME ELYAN 7 T2 5
-42 CREMOLAN JC VAN DEN ABEELE NICOL 1 T3 30
-42 EYBENS JC DUPLAN FRIBOURG POL 2 T3 25
-42 GUC-JCG BENZEGHIBA KARIM 3 T3 20
-42 ESSM KODOKAN SAINT-PIERRE THEO 3 T3 20
-42 DOJO CLAIXOIS DERRY LOUIS 5 T3 10
-42 GIERES JC BARRAL DORIAN 5 T3 10
-42 VIZILLE JUDO DIDIER MORGAN 7 T3 5
-42 SASSENAGE JC CHEKROUN LOIC 7 T3 5
-46 DOMENE JC PERELLI QUENTIN 1 T1 30
-46 PONT EVEQUE JC DJELLOULI SANYS 2 T1 25
-46 CHARAVINES JC POU ANTOINE 3 T1 20
-46 GUC-JCG LAURENT HUGO 3 T1 20
-46 AL.GRESIVAUDAN DE LABOURET MARIUS 5 T1 10
-46 JC MORESTEL BOTTON ISAAC 5 T1 10
-46 FROGES JUDO VACCARINI LOUIS 7 T1 5
-46 SEYSSINET JUDO LE GAL REDON NOE 7 T1 5
-46 CHARAVINES JC JEAN BENJAMIN 1 T2 30
-46 SEYSSINET JUDO LAURENT ELIOT 2 T2 25
-46 AL.GRESIVAUDAN BLANPIN ETIENNE 3 T2 20
-46 DOMENE JC PIAZZA NICOLAS 3 T2 20
-46 JC MORESTEL PERNIN GREGOIRE 5 T2 10
-46 ST JEAN BOURNAY BRUCHON CLEMENT 5 T2 10
-46 BARBARIANS JC PAGANO VINCENT 7 T2 5
-46 AL.GRESIVAUDAN MARTINET MATTEO 7 T2 5
-50 GUC-JCG MARTON VINCENT 1 T1 30
-50 AL.GRESIVAUDAN PERTUISOT MAEL 2 T1 25
-50 MEYLAN JUDOKAN FONTANA LUCAS 3 T1 20
-50 CROLLES JC HIDA FAISSEL 3 T1 20
-50 VIENNE JC BIENVENU ELIE 5 T1 10
-50 BARBARIANS JC VIRET PIERRE 5 T1 10
-50 GONCELIN JUDO AIGUIER QUENTIN 7 T1 5
-50 SEYSSINET JUDO RIEB FABIO 7 T1 5
-50 VIF JUDO CLUB BENEDETTO NIELS 1 T2 30
-50 DOJO CLAIXOIS ROCCIA TIMOTHEE 2 T2 25
-50 RIVES JC BERTHET KYLLIAN 3 T2 20
-50 JC DOMARIN BALLET LUCAS 3 T2 20
-50 BARBARIANS JC DUCRETTET TOM 5 T2 10
-50 GUC-JCG GRASSI UGO 5 T2 10
-50 CROLLES JC BARNEOUD FLORIAN 7 T2 5
-50 SEYSSINS JUDO CISSOKO DAVID 7 T2 5
-55 NORD ISERE JC ALAHYAN MEHDI 1 T1 30
-55 ESTRABLIN JC ABEL COINDOZ LEO 2 T1 25
-55 JC MORESTEL TRINCHETTE RAPHAEL 3 T1 20
-55 JC DOMARIN DE BONI MAXIME 3 T1 20
-55 VINAY AM BAKOWSKI ANTOINE 5 T1 10
-60 CREMOLAN JC SEVELLEC BRENDAN 1 T1 30
-60 AS MISTRAL DRAC AMOKRANE MEHDI ARESL 2 T1 25
-66 VIENNE JC BOUBAKRI RAYAN 1 T1 30
-66 AL ECHIROLLES GIMENEZ THOMAS 2 T1 25
+66 VEUREY JC AMADOR JOSE 1 T1 30
+66 PONT EVEQUE JC SLIMANI RYAN 2 T1 25



CLUB NOM PLACE POINTS NB PLACE
AL ECHIROLLES ALBICOCCO NOLAN NC 1 1

DELLI YAKINE 5 10 1
GIMENEZ THOMAS 2 25 1
PAILLIER YANN 7 5 1

Total AL ECHIROLLES 4

AL.GRESIVAUDAN BEDIOU SIMON NC 1 1
BLANC ULYSSE NC 1 1
BLANPIN ETIENNE 3 20 1
BONVIN REMI 7 5 1
BOSSET EDOUARD 3 20 1
CLARET HUGO 2 25 1
DAHMAZI ILYAN 7 5 1
DE LABOURET MARIUS 5 10 1
DELAIR LOYS 7 5 1
LAVIGNE AXEL 5 10 1
MARTINET MATTEO 7 5 1
MORATA LENY NC 1 1
OSTIAN LUC 2 25 1
PAGES LIAM NC 1 1
PARIS GAEL 1 30 1
PERTUISOT MAEL 2 25 1
QUINTANA ALEXANDRE 7 5 1
RAMBAUD RAFFINET MEL 1 30 1
ROMANET TOM 2 25 1
TORELLI LOUIS NC 1 1
TOURAINE LOIC 5 10 1

Total AL.GRESIVAUDAN 21

AOSTE JUDO COLIN ADRIEN 5 10 1
Total AOSTE JUDO 1

AS MISTRAL DRAC ALOFS MATHIAS 7 5 1
AMOKRANE MEHDI ARESL 2 25 1
BESTARD DEMIAN NC 1 1
MEDLEGE GAETAN NC 1 1
NDONG DAOUDA 1 30 1
NDONG IBRAHIMA 3 20 1
PORTIER BOUVEROT AUR 2 25 1

Total AS MISTRAL DRAC 7

BARBARIANS JC AKAEV ISMAIL NC 1 1
BEQUET LOUCA 2 25 1
CHESSE TYLIAN NC 1 1
DRIUTTI ETIENNE 3 20 1
DUCHENE EWAN 5 10 1
DUCRETTET TOM 5 10 1
DUQUENOY MARVYN NC 1 1
GARNIER ROBIN NC 1 1
HIRST GABRIEL 3 20 1
LAURE LOUIS NC 1 1
LE GALL ALEXIS NC 1 1
MARTIN GARIN LEO 3 20 1
MARTIN HUGO 5 10 1
MAUCORT MATTEO NC 1 1
MICHEL MATEO NC 1 1
PAGANO VINCENT 7 5 1
ROSSI MATTEO NC 1 1
SALVADOR NATHAN NC 1 1
TERRADOT JEAN BAPTIS 7 5 1
THEVENON AYMERIC 7 5 1
VERA ANTHONY NC 1 1
VIRET PIERRE 5 10 1

Total BARBARIANS JC 22

BELLEDONNE JC CHAVY VICTOR 3 20 1
FAIVRE RAGOT GUILLAU NC 1 1
FORT NICOLAS 5 10 1
GUNARATNAM THEO 7 5 1

Total BELLEDONNE JC 4

BIVIERS OJ GIRAULT MATHIS 7 5 1
Total BIVIERS OJ 1

CHAMAGNIEU JUDO CHENAVAS MATISSE NC 1 1
GRAS ALLAN 2 25 1

Total CHAMAGNIEU JUDO 2

CHARAVINES JC BLANC MATHIEU BENOIT NC 1 1
BRESSY VIRGIL 5 10 1
COLLIN MAXENCE 5 10 1
HUYGHENS DAMIEN NC 1 1
JEAN BENJAMIN 1 30 1
KADLEC MILAN NC 1 1
LAURENT DORYAN 3 20 1
LEMAIRE MAXIME 3 20 1
MONIN LORIS 2 25 1
POU ANTOINE 3 20 1
ZAMAI VINCENT NC 1 1

Total CHARAVINES JC 11

COLOMBE F J BUENERD ARNO NC 1 1
CHANELIERE ROMAIN NC 1 1
SALINAS THEO NC 1 1

Total COLOMBE F J 3



CLUB NOM PLACE POINTS NB PLACE
CORENC JC BERNARD JULES NC 1 1

CHAMEL FABIEN NC 1 1
DULOUTRE ALEXIS NC 1 1
GICQUEL MATTHIAS NC 1 1
MERMILLON-BLONDIN NA NC 1 1

Total CORENC JC 5

COTOIS JC BERNARD BRET TIMOTHE 1 30 1
FOUACHE MATHIAS NC 1 1

Total COTOIS JC 2

CREMOLAN JC CHALEARD LILIAN 1 30 1
COMAS ESTEBAN 3 20 1
PRUD HOMME ELYAN 7 5 1
SEVELLEC BRENDAN 1 30 1
VAN DEN ABEELE NICOL 1 30 1

Total CREMOLAN JC 5

CROLLES JC BARNEOUD FLORIAN 7 5 1
DUBUS GUILLAUME 3 20 1
GEHANNO DURAND YANN NC 1 1
HIDA FAISSEL 3 20 1
NUSSELEIN GREGOIRE 3 20 1
PADILLA GUILLAUME NC 1 1
PERRIER BAPTISTE 3 20 1
PETER OSCAR NC 1 1
SAINT LARY CHARAABI NC 1 1

Total CROLLES JC 9

DOJO CLAIXOIS DERRY LOUIS 5 10 1
JULLIEN MAXIME NC 1 1
ROCCIA TIMOTHEE 2 25 1
SAURY AMAEL 5 10 1

Total DOJO CLAIXOIS 4

DOJO GRENOBLOIS DEMAYEV MAGOMED NC 1 1
FIN HASINA 7 5 1
KOURCHAFI HODEIFA NC 1 1
YOUSSOUPOV KHAMZA NC 1 1

Total DOJO GRENOBLOIS 4

DOMENE JC CHOPINET VIRGILE NC 1 1
MARTIN LUCAS 3 20 1
PERELLI QUENTIN 1 30 1
PIAZZA NICOLAS 3 20 1
REBEYROL MATHEO 3 20 1
TOUSSAINT ANTOINE 3 20 1

Total DOMENE JC 6

ESSM KODOKAN ABDALI AMINE 5 10 1
ALI JAMIL 5 10 1
BOUDIA RYAN 5 10 1
MALLINJOUD MATTEO 2 25 1
SAINT-PIERRE THEO 3 20 1
SUBILEAU GALAAD 7 5 1

Total ESSM KODOKAN 6

ESTRABLIN JC ABEL COINDOZ LEO 2 25 1
BLACHIER BAPTISTE 7 5 1
GALVANE VALENTIN 2 25 1
ROCHE LILIAN 1 30 1
SERVANIN MATHIS 3 20 1
VANEL ARMAND 3 20 1
WOJTAL AXEL 1 30 1

Total ESTRABLIN JC 7

EYBENS JC COULY GUILHEM NC 1 1
DUPLAN FRIBOURG POL 2 25 1
GHILARDI FERRAZ MATT NC 1 1
MAZZUCOTELLI PIERRE 3 20 1

Total EYBENS JC 4

FROGES JUDO CAUVET ANATOLE 3 20 1
GARECHE REMY NC 1 1
VACCARINI LOUIS 7 5 1
VALENTE FRANCOIS 3 20 1
ZEHR ALEXANDRE NC 1 1

Total FROGES JUDO 5

GIERES JC BARRAL DORIAN 5 10 1
BEN HAMOUDA ENES 2 25 1
BOURGEAUD VIVIEN 5 10 1
MOUNIER MATHIS NC 1 1

Total GIERES JC 4

GONCELIN JUDO AIGUIER QUENTIN 7 5 1
BOSCHER CYPRIEN NC 1 1
CHABOUD VELLE TIMO 5 10 1
ELEZI--CANNAFERINA A 3 20 1
MIARD GUILLAUME NC 1 1
REPITON PRENEUF TOMA NC 1 1

Total GONCELIN JUDO 6

GUC-JCG BENISTAND-HECTOR NAT 7 5 1
BENZEGHIBA KARIM 3 20 1
BLANC JOUVAN VALENTI NC 1 1



CLUB NOM PLACE POINTS NB PLACE
GUC-JCG BONNARD LOUIS NC 1 1

CARTIER MILLON ARTHU NC 1 1
CUBAT HUGO 2 25 1
DJOHARIAN POURIA NC 1 1
DYMETMAN FELIX NC 1 1
FESSLER ACHILLE 5 10 1
GERY ELIOTT NC 1 1
GRASSI UGO 5 10 1
GUERMONPREZ TRISTAN 2 25 1
HERRADJ MOHAMED-AMIN NC 1 1
LAURENT HUGO 3 20 1
LAURENT LUCAS NC 1 1
MAGDALENA ESTEBAN NC 1 1
MANSOUR ADAME NC 1 1
MARTON VINCENT 1 30 1
MONNET SIMON NC 1 1
MOULY GABRIEL 2 25 1
MOUTON BORIS 3 20 1
PETRONE LOUIS NC 1 1
SY MARVIN NC 1 1
THEODORE MOLINARI EL NC 1 1
TOFFIN LOUIS 3 20 1
TOUJAN OCEAM NC 1 1
TURON ELIOTT NC 1 1
ZORMAN LUCAS NC 1 1

Total GUC-JCG 28

JC DOMARIN ASLANYAN MATTHIAS 7 5 1
BALLET LUCAS 3 20 1
BEN MARZOUG AHMED 7 5 1
DE BONI MAXIME 3 20 1
FERRAND EDGAR 5 10 1
LAMARSALLE LOUIS 5 10 1
MOURET NOAH 1 30 1

Total JC DOMARIN 7

JC LA MURE LIMOUSIN MAHE NC 1 1
ROMAND ALEXIS NC 1 1
ROUX ALEXANDRE NC 1 1

Total JC LA MURE 3

JC LAURENTINOIS HASCOET DRENAN NC 1 1
Total JC LAURENTINOIS 1

JC MORESTEL ADOURKANE MARWAN 5 10 1
BOTTON ISAAC 5 10 1
BOUNKEUT REMY NC 1 1
BOUQUETY ANDY NC 1 1
FOURT EWEN NC 1 1
GENDRON ROBIN 5 10 1
LONGUEVILLE ROMAIN NC 1 1
PARADIS AXEL NC 1 1
PERNIN GREGOIRE 5 10 1
TRINCHETTE RAPHAEL 3 20 1

Total JC MORESTEL 10

KJC VOIRON LHADARI RAYAN 1 30 1
MANGUIN THOMAS 7 5 1

Total KJC VOIRON 2

MEYLAN JUDOKAN ASTIER JULIEN 5 10 1
FONTANA LUCAS 3 20 1
GUDEFIN THOMAS 7 5 1
MORANT LECONTE GABRI 7 5 1

Total MEYLAN JUDOKAN 4

MOIRANS JUDO CHARPENNE LUCAS 1 30 1
DA SILVA ALEXY 7 5 1
DRUCKE ALOIS 5 10 1
MOUTIN ENZO 7 5 1

Total MOIRANS JUDO 4

NICOLAS VERMELL MARSIGLI DYLAN 3 20 1
Total NICOLAS VERMELL 1

NORD ISERE JC ALAHYAN MEHDI 1 30 1
AYGALIN MAXENCE 3 20 1
CHAPON NOLAN NC 1 1
PARISET THEODORE NC 1 1

Total NORD ISERE JC 4

PAYS D'ALLEVARD CAMILLERI EDDY NC 1 1
GUIGUET JONATHAN NC 1 1
LAVANANT EVAN NC 1 1
OUPTIER EVAN NC 1 1

Total PAYS D'ALLEVARD 4

PETITES ROCHES LAMI HUGO 1 30 1
Total PETITES ROCHES 1

PONT EVEQUE JC CRETAL KELYAN 7 5 1
DJELLOULI SANYS 2 25 1
EESES BRICE 1 30 1
ROUSSET TANGUY 1 30 1
SLIMANI RYAN 2 25 1

Total PONT EVEQUE JC 5



CLUB NOM PLACE POINTS NB PLACE

PT BEAUVOISIN CUSUMANO LEO NC 1 1
SALAS MATHIEU NC 1 1

Total PT BEAUVOISIN 2

REAUMONT ROY LOICK 7 5 1
Total REAUMONT 1

RIVES JC BERTHET KYLLIAN 3 20 1
LIMA STANISLAS 5 10 1
ODDOU MATHIEU 3 20 1

Total RIVES JC 3

SASSENAGE JC CHEKROUN LOIC 7 5 1
GINIER GILLET JEREMY NC 1 1
GUEYDAN ROMAIN 1 30 1
LEMEUNIER MATHIEU NC 1 1
PELLEGRINO ANTHONY 2 25 1

Total SASSENAGE JC 5

SEYSSINET JUDO BAUDUCCO MATHIEU 5 10 1
BELLI MAXIME NC 1 1
BIANCHIN AXEL NC 1 1
CORPET AUGUSTIN 5 10 1
LAURENT ELIOT 2 25 1
LE GAL REDON NOE 7 5 1
RIEB FABIO 7 5 1

Total SEYSSINET JUDO 7

SEYSSINS JUDO CISSOKO DAVID 7 5 1
HOSTACHE MATHIS NC 1 1

Total SEYSSINS JUDO 2

ST EGREVE JUDO MALHOUITRE DAMIEN NC 1 1
Total ST EGREVE JUDO 1

ST JEAN BOURNAY BRUCHON CLEMENT 5 10 1
Total ST JEAN BOURNAY 1

TRIEVES JUDO MENTELIN MARCUS NC 1 1
SURRE AYMERIC 7 5 1

Total TRIEVES JUDO 2

VERCORS JUDO SALOT JUSTIN NC 1 1
TEYSSIER PIERRE 3 20 1
WOLYNIEC ETHAN NC 1 1

Total VERCORS JUDO 3

VEUREY JC AMADOR JOSE 1 30 1
ATTIA COUSSAILA NC 1 1
PEZET HECTOR NC 1 1

Total VEUREY JC 3

VIENNE JC BIENVENU ELIE 5 10 1
BOUBAKRI RAYAN 1 30 1
DJOUIRIA MAIDINE 7 5 1
DUSOLLIER BAPTISTE 5 10 1
HUGNY IANNYS 5 10 1

Total VIENNE JC 5

VIF JUDO CLUB BENEDETTO NIELS 1 30 1
GOIGOUX MATTHIAS NC 1 1
SCHOLZ LEANDRE NC 1 1

Total VIF JUDO CLUB 3

VILLARD BONNOT BALMET FLORIAN 3 20 1
BOILLIN YANNICK NC 1 1
GRANDGUILLOTTE ROMAI 7 5 1

Total VILLARD BONNOT 3

VILLARD DE LANS BORIBON SACHA NC 1 1
CLEMENCIN LEO NC 1 1
FAURE NATHAN NC 1 1
GIRONIS LOUISON NC 1 1
SALMON LEON NC 1 1
SURLE MATTHIEU 7 5 1

Total VILLARD DE LANS 6

VINAY AM BAKOWSKI ANTOINE 5 10 1
MORGADO DO MONTE TRI NC 1 1
PICON FELIX 5 10 1

Total VINAY AM 3
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